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EESTI HOUhROSSIKLUBE

Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV III etapp 2024

Sorted on Laps'

MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

1. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:42

-
Il
o B

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 14:05 .

Pos No. _ Name Class Model Entrant Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Points
1 61 Meico VETTIK MXPRO 12 1:50.384 25
2 75 Hardi ROOSIORG MX PRO Sahkar KTM Racing 12 1807 1.807 1:50.557 22
3 5 Indrek MAGI MX PRO Mégi RC 12 19682 17875 1:50.768 20
4 733 Kaarel TILK MX PRO SBmerpalu Motoklubi 12 35010 15328 1:52.162 19
5 12 Romeo PIKAND MX Junior KTL Racing 12 49660 14.650 1:52.354 25
6 1 Kairo KATKOSILT MX PRO RedMoto Racing 12 51906 2.246 1:52.425 18
7 44 Mikk Martin LOHMUS  wowner 12 =es 0w 1:53.461 22
8 732 Tristen MARDO MX Junior 12 so45 62 1:55.150 20
9 715 Enriko PEILMAN MX Junior 12 toiite 1651 1:55.245 19
10 92 Tristan UIGA MX Junior KTL Racing 12 103136  2.020 1:55.040 18
11 784 Kaspar UIBU MX Junior 12 o7 o991 1:54.974 17
12 622 Karl KIIL MX Junior KTL Racing 12 149975 45848 1:58.326 16
13 10 Christopher TALLI WX PRO 12 uss7 359 1:58.572 17
14 720 Robin RAUDSEPP MX Junior 11 e 1w 1:56.929 15
15 20  Marko MOORITS MX Junior KTL Racing 11 1 629 1:58.665 14
16 255  Kennert NURJA MX Junior Motoworks 11 1w 0.789 1:58.210 13
17 930 Madis LEPIKOV MX PRO Térva Motoklubi 11 1Lap 8.740 2:01.266 16
18 108 Gren LAHT MX Junior Arctic Sport 11 it 13701 2:01.294 12
19 65 Gregor ALLIKAS MX Junior KTL Racing 11 1 2207 2:02.953 11
20 116 Silver ROMANDI MX Junior KTL Racing 11  1p #3525 2:05.345 10
Not classified
DNS 411 Erki KAHRO MX PRO Kahro Racing DNS 0
DNS 276 Hendrik URBANIK MX Junior DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.807 52.240 1:50.384 52.508 651 - Meico VETTIK
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MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

1. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:42

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 14:05 .

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:52.381 +0.219 13:54:10.754 9 1:56.418 +2.957 14:03:56.086
(651) Meico VETTIK 5 1:53.603 +1.441 13:56:04.357 10  1:56.221 +2.760 14:05:52.307
1 13:48:27.081 6 1:54.180 +2.018 13:57:58.537 11 1:57.029 +3.568 14:07:49.336
2 1:50.943 +0.559 13:50:18.024 7 1:53.767 +1.605 13:59:52.304 12 1:57.081 +3.620 14:09:46.417
3 1:50.384 13:52:08.408 8 1:54.661 +2.499 14:01:46.965
4 1:51.326 +0.942 13:53:59.734 9 1:54.414 +2.252 14:03:41.379 (732) Tristen MARDO
5 1:51.445 +1.061 13:55:51.179 10 1:54.556 +2.394 14:05:35.935 1 13:48:37.332
6 1:51.724 +1.340 13:57:42.903 11 1:54.857 +2.695 14:07:30.792 2 1:55.150 13:50:32.482
7 1:52.567 +2.183 13:59:35.470 12 1:57.992 +5.830 14:09:28.784 3 1:55.447 +0.297 13:52:27.929
8 1:52.510 +2.126 14:01:27.980 4 1:55.269 +0.119 13:54:23.198
9 1:50.979 +0.595 14:03:18.959 (12) Romeo PIKAND 5 1:55.195 +0.045 13:56:18.393
10 1:51.084 +0.700 14:05:10.043 1 13:48:35.780 6 1:55.711 +0.561 13:58:14.104
11 1:52.624 +2.240 14:07:02.667 2 1:54.201 +1.847 13:50:29.981 7 1:56.438 +1.288 14:00:10.542
12 1:51.107 +0.723 14:08:53.774 3 1:53.293 +0.939 13:52:23.274 8 1:56.472 +1.322 14:02:07.014
4 1:53.075 +0.721 13:54:16.349 9 1:57.496 +2.346 14:04:04.510
(75) Hardi ROOSIORG 5 1:52.354 13:56:08.703 10 1:55.803 +0.653 14:06:00.313
1 13:48:29.207 6 1:53.478 +1.124 13:58:02.181 11 1:56.062 +0.912 14:07:56.375
2 1:50.557 13:50:19.764 7 1:56.728 +4.374 13:59:58.909 12 1:56.864 +1.714 14:09:53.239
3 1:51.214 +0.657 13:52:10.978 8 1:56.529 +4.175 14:01:55.438
4 1:50.644 +0.087 13:54:01.622 9 1:56.034 +3.680 14:03:51.472 (715) Enriko PEILMAN
5 1:50.883 40.326 13:55:52.505 10 1:56.490 +4.136 14:05:47.962 1 13:48:34.932
6 1:51.314 +0.757 13:57:43.819 11 1:57.206 +4.852 14:07:45.168 2 1:56.490 +1.245 13:50:31.422
7 1:52.267 +1.710 13:59:36.086 12 1:58.266 +5.912 14:09:43.434 3 1:58.210 +2.965 13:52:29.632
8 1:52.460 +1.903 14:01:28.546 4 1:55.509 +0.264 13:54:25.141
9 1:51.498 +0.941 14:03:20.044 (1) Kairo KATKOSILT 5 1:56.075 +0.830 13:56:21.216
10  1:52.179 +1.622 14:05:12.223 1 13:48:30.290 6  1:55.245 13:58:16.461
11 1:51.475 +0.918 14:07:03.698 2 1:53.480 +1.055 13:50:23.770 7 1:55.691 +0.446 14:00:12.152
12 1:51.883 +1.326 14:08:55.581 3 1:52.425 13:52:16.195 8 1:56.752 +1.507 14:02:08.904
4 1:53.251 +0.826 13:54:09.446 9 1:56.235 +0.990 14:04:05.139
(5) Indrek MAGI 5 1:55.731 +3.306 13:56:05.177 10  1:56.192 +0.947 14:06:01.331
1 13:48:29.821 6 1:56.649 +4.224 13:58:01.826 11 1:56.934 +1.689 14:07:58.265
2 1:52.069 +1.301 13:50:21.890 7 1:56.686 +4.261 13:59:58.512 12 1:56.625 +1.380 14:09:54.890
3 1:51.959 +1.191 13:52:13.849 8 1:56.461 +4.036 14:01:54.973
4 1:50.777 +0.009 13:54:04.626 9 1:56.094 +3.669 14:03:51.067 (92) Tristan UIGA
5 1:50.768 13:55:55.394 10 1:56.441 +4.016 14:05:47.508 1 13:48:38.948
6 1:51.674 +0.906 13:57:47.068 11 1:59.851 +7.426 14:07:47.359 2 1:55.040 13:50:33.988
7 1:52.352 +1.584 13:59:39.420 12 1:58.321 +5.896 14:09:45.680 3 1:55.970 +0.930 13:52:29.958
8 1:54.381 +3.613 14:01:33.801 4 1:55.564 +0.524 13:54:25.522
9 1:53.881 +3.113 14:03:27.682 (454) Mikk Martin LOHMUS 5 1:56.240 +1.200 13:56:21.762
10 1:55.099 +4.331 14:05:22.781 1 13:48:32.539 6 1:55.409 +0.369 13:58:17.171
11 1:55.383 +4.615 14:07:18.164 2 1:55.809 +2.348 13:50:28.348 7 1:56.092 +1.052 14:00:13.263
12 1:55.292 +4.524 14:09:13.456 3 1:53.667 +0.206 13:52:22.015 8 1:56.859 +1.819 14:02:10.122
4 1:53.461 13:54:15.476 9 1:55.775 +0.735 14:04:05.897
(733) Kaarel TILK 5 1:55.621 +2.160 13:56:11.097 10 1:57.226 +2.186 14:06:03.123
1 13:48:33.681 6 1:55.474 +2.013 13:58:06.571 11 1:56.806 +1.766 14:07:59.929
2 1:52.530 +0.368 13:50:26.211 7 1:56.245 +2.784 14:00:02.816 12 1:56.981 +1.941 14:09:56.910
3 1:52.162 13:52:18.373 8 1:56.852 +3.301 14:01:59.668
Orbits
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MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

1. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:42

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 14:05 .

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(784) Kaspar UIBU 5 1:58.621 +1.692 13:56:38.867 (108) Gren LAHT
1 13:48:41.140 6 2:16.592 +19.663 13:58:55.459 1 13:48:54.521
2 1:57.705 +2.731 13:50:38.845 7 2:00.255 +3.326 14:00:55.714 2 2:02.180 +0.886 13:50:56.701
3 1:56.272 +1.208 13:52:35.117 8 1:59.782 +2.853 14:02:55.496 3 2:01.294 13:52:57.995
4 1:54.986 +0.012 13:54:30.103 9 2:00.234 +3.305 14:04:55.730 4 2:02.325 +1.031 13:55:00.320
5 1:54.974 13:56:25.077 10  2:00.917 +3.988 14:06:56.647 5 2:04.911 +3.617 13:57:05.231
6 1:56.094 +1.120 13:58:21.171 11 2:03.718 +6.789 14:09:00.365 6 2:03.724 +2.430 13:59:08.955
7 1:55.575 +0.601 14:00:16.746 7 2:04.060 +2.766 14:01:13.015
8 1:55.801 +0.827 14:02:12.547 (20) Marko MOORITS 8 2:03.443 +2.149 14:03:16.458
9 1:55.765 +0.791 14:04:08.312 1 13:48:45.190 9 2:04.404 +3.110 14:05:20.862
10  1:55.683 +0.709 14:06:03.995 2 2:00.245 +1.580 13:50:45.435 10  2:04.753 +3.459 14:07:25.615
11 1:56.421 +1.447 14:08:00.416 3 1:59.445 +0.780 13:52:44.880 11 2:04.270 +2.976 14:09:29.885
12 1:57.485 +2.511 14:09:57.901 4 1:58.665 13:54:43.545
5 1:59.860 +1.195 13:56:43.405 (65) Gregor ALLIKAS
(622) Karl KIIL 6 2:07.524 +8.859 13:58:50.929 1 13:48:47.747
1 13:48:43.068 7 2:03.397 +4.732 14:00:54.326 2 2:04.843 +1.890 13:50:52.590
2 1:58.337 +0.011 13:50:41.405 8 2:02.545 +3.880 14:02:56.871 3 2:07.344 +4.391 13:52:59.934
3 1:58.943 +0.617 13:52:40.348 9 2:02.737 +4.072 14:04:59.608 4 2:03.570 +0.617 13:55:03.504
4  1:58.326 13:54:38.674 10  2:02.903 +4.238 14:07:02.511 5 2:02.953 13:57:06.457
5 1:59.234 +0.908 13:56:37.908 11 2:04.144 +5.479 14:09:06.655 6 2:03.498 +0.545 13:59:09.955
6 1:59.893 +1.567 13:58:37.801 7 2:04.376 +1.423 14:01:14.331
7 2:00.694 +2.368 14:00:38.495 (255) Kennert NURJA 8 2:04.162 +1.209 14:03:18.493
8 2:02.666 +4.340 14:02:41.161 1 13:49:03.679 9 2:03.798 +0.845 14:05:22.291
9 2:00.248 +1.922 14:04:41.409 2 2:00.501 +2.291 13:51:04.180 10  2:05.120 +2.167 14:07:27.411
10 2:00.043 +1717 14:06:41.452 3 2:00.289 +2.079 13:53:04.469 11 2:04.681 +1.728 14:09:32.092
11 2:00.972 +2.646 14:08:42.424 4  1:58.210 13:55:02.679
12 2:01.325 +2.999 14:10:43.749 5 2:01.473 +3.263 13:57:04.152 (116) Silver ROMANDI
6 2:00.818 +2.608 13:59:04.970 1 13:48:51.458
(10) Christopher TALLI 7 1:59.272 +1.062 14:01:04.242 2 2:09.468 +4.123 13:51:00.926
1 13:48:40.096 8 1:58.630 +0.420 14:03:02.872 3 2:05.944 +0.599 13:53:06.870
2 2:00.581 42,009 13:50:40.677 9 1:59.455 +1.245 14:05:02.327 4  2:05.345 13:55:12.215
3 1:58.723 +0.151 13:52:39.400 10  2:01.592 +3.382 14:07:03.919 5 2:06.937 +1.592 13:57:19.152
4 2:00.230 +1.658 13:54:39.630 11 2:03.525 +5.315 14:09:07.444 6 2:05.507 +0.162 13:59:24.659
5 2:01.068 +2.496 13:56:40.698 7 2:07.752 +2.407 14:01:32.411
6 1:58.572 13:58:39.270 (930) Madis LEPIKOV 8 2:10.814 +5.469 14:03:43.225
7 2:07.263 +8.691 14:00:46.533 1 13:48:46.447 9 2:10.628 +5.283 14:05:53.853
8 1:59.401 +0.829 14:02:45.934 2 2:01.642 +0.376 13:50:48.089 10 2:11.799 +6.454 14:08:05.652
9 1:59.838 +1.266 14:04:45.772 3 2:01.266 13:52:49.355 11 2:09.965 +4.620 14:10:15.617
10 2:00.325 +1.753 14:06:46.097 4 2:02.290 +1.024 13:54:51.645
11 2:00.670 +2.098 14:08:46.767 5 2:02.196 +0.930 13:56:53.841
12 2:00.534 +1.962 14:10:47.301 6 2:01.762 +0.496 13:58:55.603
7 2:02.658 +1.392 14:00:58.261
(720) Robin RAUDSEPP 8 2:03.255 +1.989 14:03:01.516
1 13:48:44.687 9 2:03.552 +2.286 14:05:05.068
2 1:59.368 +2.439 13:50:44.055 10  2:06.298 +5.032 14:07:11.366
3 1:56.929 13:52:40.984 11 2:04.818 +3.552 14:09:16.184
4 1:59.262 +2.333 13:54:40.246
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